
2522.52602.5 3000.0

2
3
5
0
.
0

7
6
.
0

3
5
8
.
0

628.1

626.1

3
3
0
.
0

Door

Plain partition

ANTI-CORRUPTION COMMISSION

Anti-Corruption Commission (Sakeena Manzil)

5TH Floor Conference Room Divider

Filing cupboard 1

Annex 1



Full Length Door

Door top view

Handle side

Anti-Corruption Commission (Sakeena Manzil)

5TH Floor Conference Room Divider

Filing cupboard 1



INSIDE FILING CUPBOARD

3840.0

3103.8

2
3
5
0
.
0

746.4

753.4

3
5
8
.
0

3
9
2
.
0

3
6
.
0

Anti-Corruption Commission (Sakeena Manzil)

5TH Floor Records half

Filing cupboard 2
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